

St.Declan's Ashbourne Credit Union, Killegland, Ashbourne, Co.Meath A84 CA75 Phone: (01) 835 1177 Email: info@ashbournecu.ie www.ashbournecu.ie

Sean Conway 3rd Level Bursary Application Form

Student Details	
Member No.:	
Name:	
Address:	
Contact Details:	Mobile:
	Email:
	Details of 3rd Level Course
University/College:	
Details of Course:	
Course Duration:	
Academic Year: (e.g.,	Year 1 of 4):
I certify the above information to be correct.	
Signature of Student:	
Signature of Member	:
(if different from abor	ve):
Member Address:	



St.Declan's Ashbourne Credit Union, Killegland, Ashbourne, Co.Meath A84 CA75 Phone: (01) 835 1177 Email: info@ashbournecu.ie www.ashbournecu.ie

Sean Conway 3rd Level Bursary Application Form

Terms and Conditions

The following are the terms and conditions for the Sean Conway 3rd Level Student Bursary

- 1. Applicants must be members of St. Declan's Ashbourne Credit Union.
- 2. Credit Union officers, volunteers and their family members are eligible to apply for the bursary.
- 3. Applications will be accepted from students who are commencing college/university for the first time.
- 4. One entry only per student is allowed.
- 5. To be eligible to win the bursary the student or a member of the student's family must attend the AGM.
- 6. The bursary draw will be overseen by an independent observer.
- 7. Payment of the bursary award of €1,000 will be made on condition that the winning student provide evidence of acceptance and attendance on a full time third level course.
- 8. The bursary award of €1,000 will be lodged into the winning student's St. Declan's Ashbourne Credit Union Account.
- 9. The names of the winning students will be published. In entering the bursary draw, winning students are agreeing to participate in promotional activities such as photo opportunities or videos arranged by St. Declan's Ashbourne Credit Union and are also agreeing to their name and photo being used on our website and across our social media channels.
- 10. Those awarded a bursary may not enter the bursary draw in subsequent years.
- 11. The Board of Directors of St. Declan's Ashbourne Credit Union reserves the right to alter any of these terms and conditions at its sole discretion without prior notice.
- 12. The decision of the Board of Directors of St. Declan's Ashbourne Credit Union will be final on all matters relating to this bursary.

Please return completed application form to the credit union by hand, post, or by email to cfrancis@ashbournecu.ie